

C.I.- 14/08

17.06.2016

As per resolution taken by the local Bar, no step is taken.

No E.R of W.A is received.

P.O is on leave on duty.

Fix 16.11.2016 for E.R of W.A and appearance.

(Dictated)

A.C.J.M.(I/C)