

C.I.-14/08

16.11.2016

Today is fixed for appearance.

All the accused persons on bail are absent by petition for an adjournment on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered and allowed.

Fix 29.03.2017 for evidence before charge.

Railway P.P do the need full.

(Dictated)

A.C.J.M.