

CI case No 14/2008(Reg No.132/2015)
Present ; Sri S.K. Sarkar , ACJM, R
J.O. Code. WB 00852

Order dt.

01.09.2023

Today is fixed for E.R and appearance.

Out of Nine accused persons, five are Present by filing hazira and rest are absent by petition.

No E/R of W.A is received for o/c concern p.s.

Issue reminder

Fix. **14.12.2023** for E/R and appearance.

BC-II to comply.

ACJM,(R)